Checkstand Service Parts
& Accessories Catalog
January 2012
From our President
2 www.panoston.com
Thank you for your interest in our growing company. For over 40 years we have consistently delivered
a long line of innovative, superior quality and high value American made checkout and display
solutions to the grocery industry. Pan-Oston has the experience and expertise to deliver on your metal

POS Equipment Accessories
Part Number Description
Must Provide Make/Model Keyboard Tray
Part Number Description
Must Provide Make/Model Monitor Mount, CRT
Must Provide Make/Model Monitor Mount, VESA
Part Number Description
Must Provide Make/Model Fixed EFT Tray
Must Provide Make/Model Rotating EFT Tray
Must provide make/model or dimensions of keyboard. Color is black.
Stands are available for VESA mount or CRT* models. Please provide mounting
method (rail or deck). *CRT monitor mount is not available as a rail mount.
CRT model shown in illustration. Color is black.
Must provide make/model of EFT. Please provide mounting method (rail or deck).
Color is black.
Keyboard Tray
EFT Trays
Monitor Display Brackets
Metal Belted
Part Number Description
BM-70116 6.5” x 18” Shelf Railmount
BM-70117-LH 6.5” x 18” Shelf Cantilevered
BM-70117-RH 6.5” x 18” Shelf Cantilevered
Metal and Wood Non-Belted
BM-70118 6.5” x 18” Shelf Deck Mount
Wood Belted
BM-70119 6.5” x 18” Shelf Railmount
BM-70120-LH 6.5” x 18” Shelf Cantilevered
BM-70120-RH 6.5” x 18” Shelf Cantilevered
Note: Colors are black on pedestal and writing surface.
Price may be subject to change.
Check Writing Shelf for Reddy Lanes
800.569.5742 23
POS Equipment Accessories
Metal
Part Number Description
BM-51080-3 6.5” x 12” Shelf
BM-51080-4 6.5” x 18” Shelf w/ Hole
BM-62426-LH Cantilevered Shelf, LH
BM-62426-RH Cantilevered Shelf, RH
BM-62386-LH Cantilevered Shelf, LH w/ Hole
BM-62386-RH Cantilevered Shelf, RH w/ Hole
Wood
Part Number Description
BM-300048 6.5” x 12” Shelf
BM-300049 6.5” x 18” Shelf w/ Hole
BM-300050-LH Cantilevered Shelf, LH
BM-300050-RH Cantilevered Shelf, RH
BM-300051-LH Cantilevered Shelf, LH w/ Hole
BM-300051-RH Cantilevered Shelf, RH w/ Hole
Note: Colors are black on pedestal and writing surface.
Price may be subject to change.
Check Writing Shelf for Vantage Lanes
24 www.panoston.com
Cash Drawers & Cables
Part Number Description Size
T396-BL1616
Black powder coated steel case
ABS molded front and inner drawer
reduces weight
Adjustable media slot
Cable not included
16”W x 16.7”D x 4.7”H
JB396-BL1816
All steel construction
Dual media slots
Cable not included
18.0”W x 16.7”D x 4.2”H
MFS396-1-BL460 IBM 46xx
5 bill/8 coin removable till
Single media slot
Top opens to 85 degrees